
OWS 300 Racing Brake Fluid Dot 4
100% Fully Synthetic High-Performance Racing Brake Fluid with 
Elevated Dry Boiling Point

Product Description:

Specifications :

Typical Properties:

Test Method Unit Result
Density @ 15°C

Kinematic Viscosity @40°C

Equikibrium Boiling Point

Water Content

Flush Point

PH

ASTM D4052-09

ASTM D445-10

ASTM D1120-08

Karl Fischer

COC

PH Meter

1.0749

9.070

264

0.232

140

6.7

kg/L

cSt

°C

wt %

°C

100% fully synthetic high-performance brake fluid with elevated dry and wet boiling point, devel-

oped for use in racing and other high-stress environments. Enhanced corrosion protection for all 

hydraulic brake systems. For use in hydraulic clutch systems, according to manufacturer’s 

instructions.

SAE Grade:      Dot 4

ISO 4925 Class 4; SAE J1703/1704
Fiat 9.55597; Renault; MAN; Ford; NH 800 A Opel/GM 19 42 421

Typical properties are typical of those obtained with normal production tolerance and do no constitute a specification. All the information contained in this document is considered accurate as of 
date of printing and no warranty of representation, expressed or implied is made as to the accuracy of the data and information in this publication. The information contained herein is subject to 
change without notice.
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