TECHNICAL DATA SHEET



OWS 300 Racing Brake Fluid Dot 4

100% Fully Synthetic High-Performance Racing Brake Fluid with Elevated Dry Boiling Point

Product Description:

100% fully synthetic high-performance brake fluid with elevated dry and wet boiling point, developed for use in racing and other high-stress environments. Enhanced corrosion protection for all hydraulic brake systems. For use in hydraulic clutch systems, according to manufacturer's instructions.

Specifications :

ISO 4925 Class 4; SAE J1703/1704 Fiat 9.55597; Renault; MAN; Ford; NH 800 A Opel/GM 19 42 421

Typical Properties:

SAE Grade:

Dot 4

Test	Method	Unit	Result
Density @ 15°C	ASTM D4052-09	kg/L	1.0749
Kinematic Viscosity @40°C	ASTM D445-10	cSt	9.070
Equikibrium Boiling Point	ASTM D1120-08	C°	264
Water Content	Karl Fischer	wt %	0.232
Flush Point	COC	C°	140
PH	PH Meter		6.7

Typical properties are typical of those obtained with normal production tolerance and do no constitute a specification. All the information contained in this document is considered accurate as of date of printing and no warranty of representation, expressed or implied is made as to the accuracy of the data and information in this publication. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice.